A BHERB A AREER
This project is supported by

H KCSS The Community Chest
i
"BUWABIERER ) —
/-\ — Y mse :l:,E
7 EEERTEFITE
DHEE - EFE  REREE
Mg | e MHMSOBMERFEMEBIEN TEIE . *NES ; I
o BE—ABRMAERBREEBHBABERLARDPMUET75%
® (*THE, BRFEtHEEMN . pBEA - REE - KA BfF - REEEY - RE - BE)
BEWE |eo WEBS0ERFEMNNERS
o WEHIA2020FE6H1HE2021%F5831H
HEREH |0 ZFBRAREZHASREEEMBEBIBWAEIEEE - HRRERBRIOREES
FWASREEBHBABEEAB DU 75%HEFIER
o SDEMBREARENREZREDPELHENER
THE - EFfE REKEE WESHAEESD -
- ZEFEP EAISERIER I (N=304)" hHEE - EfE SEREE
100% = S ERENE A
90% 83% gy
80% (N=304)
70% 63% 100%
60%
40% 0
hod I o 80%
20% 70%
10%
0% . 60%
,@;'?& 2 & P ¢ F & P 50%
@’& %'@ @’é‘/ @’é % @’@
L % 4> % 40%
)@ﬂ—
30%
BEFAEESD  PHE - B(FfE - REREE 20%
ZiEEERAEEKES B 10%
100% 0%
90%
80% EEAREMNEE EB—AFF EHfER
60% PHEE - EIE  RERFE |
50% ZEHERHEES PR
40%
30% ZEREE | RHARE | ZH—AHF
0% f£F (N=303) | fEF(N=177) | F (N=64) I
10%
0% 5% $5200 $5600 $4000 I
REERBEIEES (N=303) RFBEREMEF (N=177) =REi—AFEE (N=64)

/040005t  ®4000-49995c  ®5000-59997T

= ZHREEFR60007T




PHE - EFE - REREERHERFE (N=304)"

100%
90%
80%
70%

7%

60% 53%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

23%

TEE - EFE  RERAE
BEHEBB= NS
% ESEMIE (N=268)

TPEE - B REREE
BE=FASENERENEST -
WIBEEA S (RS H) (N=106)

42%

BHREREBER

FFERBRERR

NERBI D ZEE TR D BB ARERMER - o EENEEARRYEEPRNRAR T 24AE

"EUIABIEER . —
S ERIERE KR TE
PHE « EFE - REREE

AR - EEMAERBME

ik . FEEFHEFTEISHEDABULEREARE
E:E : 2864 2929 BH : 2864 2999
EH : council@hkcss.org.hk

#95E : https://www.hkcss.org.hk/




